
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/06;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202306010001
64450

06/01/2023
04:12:45

FIELDS NOAH
ROBERT

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

MCCAMMON
JULIA MARIE

202306010001
64460

06/01/2023
04:16:14

JONES KAHLA
HAILS

Spouse 2 MARR APP &
CERT

LATHAM
STEVEN
JOSHUA

202306020001
64570

06/02/2023
08:14:49

IGLOO
SERIES V
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20201105000
502140

202306020001
64740

06/02/2023
09:28:20

KING JAMES L Grantee RELEASES AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20131017000
412880

202306020001
64830

06/02/2023
10:12:24

DHI
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WELCH
MAURICE

Instr
#:20091023000
398990

202306020001
64930

06/02/2023
10:28:47

KING EBONY
ASHFORD

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200521000
204560

202306020001
64930

06/02/2023
10:28:47

KING
MARSHALL
JAMES

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200521000
204560

202306020001
65040

06/02/2023
10:37:04

HUTCHINSON
WILLIAM F

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170130000
035680

202306020001
65050

06/02/2023
10:37:05

HUTCHINSON
WILLIAM F

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180227000
061090

202306020001
65060

06/02/2023
10:37:06

ETHEREDGE
WILLIAM S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180531000
190220

202306020001
65150

06/02/2023
10:51:09

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20201211000
569330

202306020001
65180

06/02/2023
10:51:12

DINIZ
LEANDRO

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210716000
346720

202306020001
65190

06/02/2023
10:51:13

DINIZ
LEANDRO

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210903000
433490

202306020001
65310

06/02/2023
10:51:25

FOILES MIKE Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190418000
128150

202306020001
65230

06/02/2023
10:51:17

HERCULES
VALLES LUIS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190809000
289380

202306020001
65220

06/02/2023
10:51:16

GUNN
LORETTA L

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210805000
380460

202306020001
65520

06/02/2023
11:06:07

HOWARD
REGINALD W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190729000
271380



202306020001
65530

06/02/2023
11:06:08

KENDRICK
RHONDA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180509000
158580

202306020001
65550

06/02/2023
11:06:10

KENDRICK
RHONDA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160613000
203820

202306020001
65540

06/02/2023
11:06:09

KENDRICK
RHONDA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20181023000
375680

202306020001
65610

06/02/2023
11:06:16

DUKE
ROBERT A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20200512000
186550

202306020001
65750

06/02/2023
11:13:03

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SKELTON
GLADYS NELL

Instr
#:20210412000
181790

202306020001
65650

06/02/2023
11:06:20

HOLSTICK
ROCHESTER

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150213000
047530

202306020001
65780

06/02/2023
11:13:07

HOCUTT
BRADLEY

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180718000
255240

202306020001
65720

06/02/2023
11:06:27

KEITH SARAH
J

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170227000
066610

202306020001
65670

06/02/2023
11:06:22

EMERSON
ELIZABETH

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210301000
101890

202306020001
65980

06/02/2023
11:13:27

JOHNSON
DAVID

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20200914000
409250

202306020001
65940

06/02/2023
11:13:23

GAUTHIER
COREY

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210803000
375340

202306020001
66120

06/02/2023
11:28:50

DENT
THEODIS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210129000
049800

202306020001
65990

06/02/2023
11:13:28

JOHNSON
MARY M

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180723000
261110


