				ied: Legal S							
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202306010001 64450	06/01/2023 04:12:45	FIELDS NOAH ROBERT	Spouse 2	MARR APP & CERT	MCCAMMON JULIA MARIE						
202306010001 64460	06/01/2023 04:16:14	JONES KAHLA HAILS	Spouse 2	MARR APP & CERT	LATHAM STEVEN JOSHUA						
202306020001 64570	06/02/2023 08:14:49	IGLOO SERIES V TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20201105000 502140	
202306020001 64740	06/02/2023 09:28:20	KING JAMES L	Grantee	RELEASES	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20131017000 412880	
202306020001 64830	06/02/2023 10:12:24	DHI MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH MAURICE					Instr #:20091023000 398990	
202306020001 64930	06/02/2023 10:28:47	KING EBONY ASHFORD	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20200521000 204560	
202306020001 54930	06/02/2023 10:28:47	KING MARSHALL JAMES	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20200521000 204560	
202306020001 65040	06/02/2023 10:37:04	HUTCHINSON WILLIAM F	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170130000 035680	
202306020001 65050	06/02/2023 10:37:05	HUTCHINSON WILLIAM F	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180227000 061090	
202306020001 65060	06/02/2023 10:37:06	ETHEREDGE WILLIAM S	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180531000 190220	
202306020001 65150	06/02/2023 10:51:09	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20201211000 569330	
202306020001 55180	06/02/2023 10:51:12	DINIZ LEANDRO	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210716000 346720	
202306020001 55190	06/02/2023 10:51:13	DINIZ LEANDRO	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210903000 433490	
202306020001 55310	06/02/2023 10:51:25	FOILES MIKE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190418000 128150	
202306020001 65230	06/02/2023 10:51:17	HERCULES VALLES LUIS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190809000 289380	
202306020001 65220	06/02/2023 10:51:16	GUNN LORETTA L	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210805000 380460	
202306020001 65520	06/02/2023 11:06:07	HOWARD REGINALD W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190729000 271380	

202306020001 65530	06/02/2023 11:06:08	KENDRICK RHONDA A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20180509000 158580	
202306020001 65550	06/02/2023 11:06:10	KENDRICK RHONDA A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20160613000 203820	
202306020001 65540	06/02/2023 11:06:09	KENDRICK RHONDA A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20181023000 375680	
202306020001 65610	06/02/2023 11:06:16	DUKE ROBERT A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20200512000 186550	
202306020001 65750	06/02/2023 11:13:03	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SKELTON GLADYS NELL		Instr #:20210412000 181790	
202306020001 65650	06/02/2023 11:06:20	HOLSTICK ROCHESTER	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20150213000 047530	
202306020001 65780	06/02/2023 11:13:07	HOCUTT BRADLEY	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20180718000 255240	
202306020001 65720	06/02/2023 11:06:27	KEITH SARAH J	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20170227000 066610	
202306020001 65670	06/02/2023 11:06:22	EMERSON ELIZABETH	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20210301000 101890	
202306020001 65980	06/02/2023 11:13:27	JOHNSON DAVID	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20200914000 409250	
202306020001 65940	06/02/2023 11:13:23	GAUTHIER COREY	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20210803000 375340	
202306020001 66120	06/02/2023 11:28:50	DENT THEODIS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20210129000 049800	
202306020001 65990	06/02/2023 11:13:28	JOHNSON MARY M	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		Instr #:20180723000 261110	